You are required to work as per Company’s observed working hours which will not exceed 48 
hours per week: 6 days a week 10am to 6pm with one off day on weekday. The Company 
reserves all the right to alter its working hours as it deems necessary. 

5.0 REMUNERATION 

Your basic salary will be RM2,600.00 (Ringgit Malaysia: Two Thousand Six Hundred Only) per 
month. Salary shall be paid by the Company monthly not later than the seventh day of the 
following month. The payment of the monthly wages shall be made through a bank account 
in the employee‘s name via the Company’s appointed bank. 

6.0 STATUTORY CONTRIBUTIONS